

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates
2025 Storm Sewer Rehabilitation Project

CountyCook													
21 November 2025, 10:00 A.M. Attendees: Patty Richter, Oscar Gomez, Alan Wenderski (All VOHE)				2025 STORM SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455		Inliner Solutions, LLC. 5031 W. 66th St. Bedford Park, IL 60638		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC 580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005		Hoerr Construction, Inc 1416 County Rd 200 N Goodfield, IL 61742	
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
X5430224	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 24"	FOOT	3850	\$184.00	\$708,400.00	\$111.65	\$429,852.50	\$151.00	\$581,350.00	\$162.70	\$626,395.00	\$172.00	\$662,200.00
X5430227	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 27"	FOOT	1844	\$272.00	\$501,568.00	\$146.50	\$270,146.00	\$182.00	\$335,608.00	\$209.25	\$385,857.00	\$210.00	\$387,240.00
X5430230	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 30"	FOOT	3801	\$216.00	\$821,016.00	\$175.25	\$666,125.25	\$177.00	\$672,777.00	\$184.20	\$700,144.20	\$195.00	\$741,195.00
X5430236	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 36"	FOOT	996	\$314.00	\$312,744.00	\$246.50	\$245,514.00	\$334.00	\$332,664.00	\$282.15	\$281,021.40	\$680.00	\$677,280.00
X5430242	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 42"	FOOT	180	\$410.00	\$73,800.00	\$397.50	\$71,550.00	\$460.00	\$82,800.00	\$519.55	\$93,519.00	\$680.00	\$122,400.00
X5430248	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 48"	FOOT	1230	\$501.00	\$616,230.00	\$319.75	\$393,292.50	\$384.00	\$472,320.00	\$316.55	\$389,356.50	\$435.00	\$535,050.00
HE000001	TRIM PROTRUDING LATERAL	EACH	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
HE000002	LATERAL REINSTATEMENT	EACH	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
X5538000	HEAVY CLEANING OF STORM SEWERS	FOOT	5000	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$3.60	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$40.00	\$200,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
X0426200	DEWATERING	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL BID AS READ					\$3,133,758.00		\$2,194,480.25		\$2,542,769.00		\$2,725,793.10		\$3,280,365.00
TOTAL BID AS CORRECTED							\$2,194,480.25		\$2,542,769.00		\$2,725,793.10		\$3,280,365.00